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NERGY STAR

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Ventilating Fans

Broan - FIN-180 : FIN-180P-HW

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Lighting:

Number of Speeds:
Airflow 1 (cfm):

Airflow 2 (cfm):

Efficacy 1 (cfm/Watt):
Efficacy 2 (cfm/Watt):
Sound Level (sones):
Duct Size:

Date Available On Market:
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2401612

Broan

FIN-180
FIN-180P-HW
In-line (single-port)
No

2

180.0

130

6.4

7.9

N/A

6.00 inch diameter
2019-06-03

United States

Yes

No
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